
¥1,600

上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13%）を加算させていただきます。お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたら、スタッフまでお申し付けください。
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.  Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.

ウェスティンホテル東京オリジナルケーキと、コーヒーまたは紅茶のセットです。
Your selection of the Westin Tokyo original cakes with selected tea or co�ee.

ケーキセット
Westin Signature Cake Set

お好みのお飲み物＋¥300　Beverage of your choice ＋¥300
お好みのお飲み物と合わせて、クッキーをご提供いたします。
We o�er cookies for all drink styles.

クッキーセット
Cookie Set

お好みのお飲み物を下記よりお選びください
Please choose your favorite drink from below.
JING イングリッシュ・ブレックファースト ／ JING アールグレイ ／ コーヒー ／ エスプレッソ ／ カフェオレ
JING English breakfast ／ JING Earl grey  ／ Co�ee ／ Espresso  ／ Café au Lait



平日限定　12：00-18：00
O�ered exclusively on Weekdays

上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13%）を加算させていただきます。
お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたら、スタッフまでお申し付けください。
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge. 
Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.

¥3,000

オリジナルプチケーキとサンドウィッチ、サラダが付いた平日限定のセットです。
Weekdays only tea time set comes with the westin original petit cake,sandwich and salad.

ティータイムセット
Tea time set 

お好みのお飲み物を下記よりお選びください
Please choose your favorite drink from below.
JING イングリッシュ・ブレックファースト ／ JING アールグレイ ／ コーヒー ／ エスプレッソ ／ カフェオレ
JING English breakfast ／ JING Earl grey  ／ Co�ee ／ Espresso  ／ Café au Lait



上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13%）を加算させていただきます。
お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたら、スタッフまでお申し付けください。
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge. 
Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.

¥3,800

土日・祝日限定　12：00-18：00
O�ered exclusively on Saturdays, Sundays and holidays

多くの皆様に愛され続けている「The Lounge」のアフタヌーンティーセット。
お飲み物は紅茶やコーヒー10種類以上の中からお好きなものをお選びいただき、
ご自由にお飲み替え出来ます。
スコーンやサンドウィッチ、当ホテルのペストリーシェフが腕によりをかけてお作りする
アフタヌーンティー限定のデザートを存分にお楽しみください。

Showing our appreciation to afternoon tea lovers.
You can choose what you like from among the more than 10 co�ee and tea drinks.
We believe that you will fully enjoy our exclusive Afternoon tea set from Sandwiches, 
Scones and desserts made by our seasoned pastry chefs.
　

クラシカルアフタヌーンティーセット
Classical Afternoon tea set 



上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13%）を加算させていただきます。お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたら、スタッフまでお申し付けください。
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.  Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.

コーヒー
Co�ee

コーヒー　Co�ee

アメリカンコーヒー　American Co�ee

カフェインレスコーヒー　Deca�einated Co�ee

エスプレッソ　Espresso

カフェオレ　Café au Lait

カフェラテ　Café Latte

カプチーノ　Cappuccino

エスプレッソマキアート　Espresso Macchiato

カフェショコラチーノ　Café Chocolachino

メープルラテ　Maple Latte

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,250

¥1,250

¥1,250

¥1,250

¥1,250

¥1,250



上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13%）を加算させていただきます。お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたら、スタッフまでお申し付けください。
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.  Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.

ジン・ティー
JING Tea

イングリッシュ・ブレックファースト　English breakfast

アールグレイ　Earl grey

毛尖緑茶（もうせんりょくちゃ）　Jade sword green tea

ライチ・レッド・ブラックティー　Lychee red black tea

フラワーリング・ジャスミン・ピーチ　Flowering jasmine peach

ダージリン・セカンド・フラッシュ　Darjeeling second flush

ジャスミン・パール　Jasmine pearl

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,450

¥1,600

¥1,600



上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13%）を加算させていただきます。お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたら、スタッフまでお申し付けください。
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.  Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.

オリジナルブレンド
Original blend

ブラックベリー・ハイビスカス　Black berry hibiscus ¥1,100

カフェインレス
Deca�einated

ペパーミント・リーフ　Peppermint leaf

ローズバッド　Whole rose buds

カモミール・フラワー　Chamomile flowers

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,450



¥1,100
スタッフが自信を持っておすすめするフレッシュハーブのオリジナルブレンドです。
お好みで蜂蜜と一緒にお楽しみください。
Enjoy our original blend of fresh herbal teas with floral honey.

お好みのハーブをお選びいただき、オリジナルのハーブティーをお作りいたします。
You can chose favorite fresh herb from below and make your original herb tea.

ミント ／ レモンバーム／ レモングラス
Mint／ Lemon balm／ Lemon grass

上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13%）を加算させていただきます。お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたら、スタッフまでお申し付けください。
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.  Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.

ハーブティー
Herbal Teas

マリーゴールド・カモミール・レッドローズ　Marigold, Chamomile, Red rose

ミント・ストロベリー・アールグレイ　Mint, Strawberry, Earl gray

ジャスミン・レモンバーム・ジンジャー　Jasmine, Lemon balm, Ginger

ハイビスカス・ミント・レモングラス　Hibiscus , Mint , Lemon grass



ジュース
Juices

each / 各 ¥1,050

each / 各 ¥1,100

each / 各 ¥1,100

オレンジ ／ グレープフルーツ
Orange  ／ Grapefruit 

オーストリアジュース　Austrian juice

アップル ／ レッドグレープ  ／ ホワイトグレープ　
Apple ／ Red grape ／ White grape

フルーツシェイク　Fruit shake

バナナ ／ ストロベリー
Banana ／ Strawberry 

オリジナル抹茶ドリンク　Original Green tea 

抹茶ラテ
Original Green tea latte 

¥1,250

上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13%）を加算させていただきます。お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたら、スタッフまでお申し付けください。
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.  Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.



エビアン　Evian

国産ミネラルウォーター　Japanese Mineral Water

ペリエ　Perrier

ソーダ　Soda

カナダドライ トニックウォーター　Canada Dry Tonic Water

シュウェップス トニックウォーター　Scheweppes Tonic Water

¥800
¥650
¥800
¥650
¥650
¥700

スプライト　Sprite

コカ・コーラ　Coca-Cola

コカ・コーラ ゼロ　Coca-Cola zero

ジンジャー・エール　Ginger Ale

¥650
¥650
¥650
¥650

シャーリー テンプル　Shirley Temple ¥1,000

ミネラルウォーター・炭酸水　Mineral and Sparkling Water

ノンアルコールカクテル　Non-Alcoholic Cocktail

ソフトドリンク　Soft Drink

その他ドリンク
Other Drink

上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13%）を加算させていただきます。お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたら、スタッフまでお申し付けください。
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.  Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.



¥2,400

¥2,600

¥2,800

¥2,800

キノコのガーリック風味　ぺぺロンチーノ
Garlic-peperoncino olive oil with mushrooms

スパゲッティ　Spaghetti

ソフトシェルシュリンプとオリーブのアメリケーヌソース　ハーブ添え
Soft-shell shrimp and olive with Americana sauce,served with mixed herbs

フェットチーネ　Fettucine

イベリコチョリソーとモッツァレラチーズ　ルーコラセルヴァティコ添え
Homemade pizza with IBERICO Chorizo,mozzarella cheese and Rucola Servatico

自家製ピッツァ　Pizza

揚げ茄子とボローニャ風ミートソース　パルミジャーノチーズ添え
Deep-fried eggplant with Bolognese meat sauce,served with parmesan cheese

リガトーニ　Rigatoni

パスタ
Pasta

上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13%）を加算させていただきます。お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたら、スタッフまでお申し付けください。
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.  Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.

ベジタリアンのお客様向きのお料理 For vegetarian guest     　　 豚肉を含んだお料理 Using pork meat dishes

10:30－



ベーカリー
Bakery
クラブハウスサンドウィッチ　フレンチフライ添え
Club house sandwich served with French fries

フライドシュリンプ＆フィッシュのサンドウィッチ
Fried shrimp & fish sandwich 

野菜とアボカドのサンドウィッチ　フレンチフライ添え
Vegetables and avocado served with French fries

特製ビーフメンチカツサンドウィッチ 　フレンチフライ添え
Minced meat beef cutlet sandwich ｓerved with French fries

ビーフバーガー　牛肉のグリル、フレンチフライ添え
Beef burger  Grilled beef with French fries

ローストビーフのフォカッチャサンドウィッチ
Roasted beef focaccia sandwich

サーモンのクロワッサンサンドウィッチ
Salmon croissant sandwich

¥2,100

¥2,100

¥1,500

¥2,000

¥2,650

¥1,900

¥1,550

10:30－

上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13%）を加算させていただきます。お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたら、スタッフまでお申し付けください。
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.  Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.

ベジタリアンのお客様向きのお料理 For vegetarian guest     　　 豚肉を含んだお料理 Using pork meat dishes

＊ベーコンとチェダーチーズ　又は　ブルーチーズをお選びください。
    Your choice of grilled bacon,chedder cheese or blue cheese.
＊追加：フライドエッグ　Fried egg　￥200



サラダ
Salad

ハーブを添えたグリーンサラダ
Green salad with herbs

シーザーサラダ　黒胡椒とパルメザンチーズ
Caesar salad with black pepper and parmesan cheese

¥1,200

¥1,600

10:30－

上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13%）を加算させていただきます。お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたら、スタッフまでお申し付けください。
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.  Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.

ベジタリアンのお客様向きのお料理 For vegetarian guest     　　 豚肉を含んだお料理 Using pork meat dishes

＊お好みのドレッシングを下記よりお選びください。
＊Please choose your favorite dressing from below.

和風 ／ 胡麻 ／ イタリアンハーブ ／ オニオンハーブ ／ フレンチガーリック
Japanese ／ Sesame ／ Italian  herb ／ Onion herb ／ French garlic



スモークサーモン
Smoked salmon

フィッシュ＆チップス　タルタルソースとレモン添え
Fish and chips with tartar sauce and lemon

トマトとモッツアレラチーズのカプレーゼサラダ　バジルとオリーブオイル風味
Salad caprese tomato and mozzarella cheese with basil and Spanish olive oil

帆立貝のグリル　グリーンベジタブルとハーブバター　
Grilled sea scallops with green vegetables and herb butter

アボカドとラングスティーヌ（赤座海老）のソテー　トマトのコンフィとヴィネグレット 
Avocado with langoustine, tomato and vinaigrette

ミックスナッツ　Mixed nuts

ベジタブルスティック　Vegetables sticks

チーズの盛り合わせ　Assorted cheese

生ハム　Uncured ham

チョコレート　Chocolate

フルーツの盛り合わせ　Assorted fruits platter

¥1,350

¥2,400

¥1,350

¥2,000

¥4,050

¥1,200

¥1,300

¥2,150

¥2,500

¥1,200

¥2,400

アペタイザー
Appetizer 

10:30－

上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13%）を加算させていただきます。お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたら、スタッフまでお申し付けください。
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.  Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.



each / 各 ¥850

each / 各 ¥850

each / 各 ¥1,650

each / 各 ¥750

¥850

¥1,550

アイスクリーム　Ice Cream
バニラ ／ チョコレート ／ 抹茶 ／ アールグレイ
Vanilla  ／ Chocolate  ／ Green Tea  ／ Earl grey

シャーベット　Sherbet
カシスヨーグルト ／ 青りんご＆ライム ／ みかん ／ 洋ナシ ／ はちみつ＆ミルク
Cassis yogurt  ／ Green apple＆ lime  ／ Mandarin orange  ／ Pear  ／ Honey ＆milk

ソフトクリームバニラ　Soft cream vanilla

フレンチトースト 季節のベリーソース添え　
French toast with macerated seasonal berry

アフォガード　A�ogato
バニラ／ チョコレート
Vanilla  ／ Chocolate

パフェ　Parfait
ベリーパフェ ／ チョコレートパフェ
Berry  ／ Chocolate

デザート
Dessert

10:30－

上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13%）を加算させていただきます。お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたら、スタッフまでお申し付けください。
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.  Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.


